Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Intervention Counsleor

Custodian
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Head Food Service Worker

Intervention Counsleor

Secretary
Teacher
Clerk/Secretary
Inst Para

Inst Para
Teacher

Inst Para

Inst Para

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified

Department

R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.

Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary

Ulrich Elementary

Total Wages

$112,164
$101,223
$100,520
$98,235
$98,118
$95,832
$95,244
$94,686
$93,831
$93,469
$91,197
$90,666
$75,331
$66,587
$58,679
$57,613
$54,640
$50,148
$49,482
$47,877
$47,560
$45,408
$43,847
$40,323
$35,992
$26,916
$26,839
$26,785
$26,075
$24,111

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,422
$28,770
$28,391
$28,511
$28,464
$27,576
$27,539
$27,929
$27,780
$27,237
$27,409
$27,256
$24,699
$10,789
$15,793
$22,531
$23,324
$20,577
$20,497
$20,275
$20,434
$21,640
$16,158
$16,766

$5,777

$5,313

$5,175
$10,039

$5,144
$14,018



Librarian

Food Service Worker
Inst Para

Severe Disability Aide
Inst Activities Para
Inst Activities Para
Inst Para

Severe Disability Aide
Food Service Worker
Inst Activities Para
Food Service Worker
Teacher

Food Service Worker

Certificated Substitute

Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified
Mojave Unified

R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.
R.P.

Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary
Ulrich Elementary

Ulrich Elementary

$23,646
$22,777
$22,406
$22,367
$22,359
$20,545
$20,337
$20,167
$19,932
$19,672
$18,739
$17,027
$13,286

$428

$4,147
$13,230
$13,592
$4,284
$13,810
$9,234
$3,843
$4,032
$3,326
$3,420
$3,709
$8,252
$2,176
$0



