Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$112,164	\$32,422
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$101,223	\$28,770
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$100,520	\$28,391
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$98,235	\$28,511
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$98,118	\$28,464
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$95,832	\$27,576
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$95,244	\$27,539
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$94,686	\$27,929
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$93,831	\$27,780
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$93,469	\$27,237
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$91,197	\$27,409
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$90,666	\$27,256
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$75,331	\$24,699
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$66,587	\$10,789
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$58,679	\$15,793
Intervention Counsleor		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$57,613	\$22,531
Custodian		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$54,640	\$23,324
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$50,148	\$20,577
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$49,482	\$20,497
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$47,877	\$20,275
Head Food Service Worker		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$47,560	\$20,434
Intervention Counsleor		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$45,408	\$21,640
Secretary		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$43,847	\$16,158
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$40,323	\$16,766
Clerk/Secretary		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$35,992	\$5,777
Inst Para		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$26,916	\$5,313
Inst Para		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$26,839	\$5,175
Teacher		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$26,785	\$10,039
Inst Para		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$26,075	\$5,144
Inst Para		Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$24,111	\$14,018

Librarian	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$23,646	\$4,147
Food Service Worker	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$22,777	\$13,230
Inst Para	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$22,406	\$13,592
Severe Disability Aide	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$22,367	\$4,284
Inst Activities Para	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$22,359	\$13,810
Inst Activities Para	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$20,545	\$9,234
Inst Para	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$20,337	\$3,843
Severe Disability Aide	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$20,167	\$4,032
Food Service Worker	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$19,932	\$3,326
Inst Activities Para	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$19,672	\$3,420
Food Service Worker	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$18,739	\$3,709
Teacher	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$17,027	\$8,252
Food Service Worker	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$13,286	\$2,176
Certificated Substitute	Mojave Unified	R.P. Ulrich Elementary	\$428	\$0